V
a
n
e
 P
u
m
p

Retail
price R
20VQ05A1C Single pump 5
20VQ06A1C Single pump 6
20VQ07A1C Single pump 7
20VQ08A1C Single pump 8
20VQ09A1C Single pump 9
20VQ10A1C Single pump 10
20VQ11A1C Single pump 11
20VQ12A1C Single pump 12
20VQ14A1C Single pump 14
Single pumps Part number Description Displacement
(gallons)
Retail
price R
25VQ10A1C Single pump 10
25VQ12A1C Single pump 12
25VQ14A1C Single pump 14
25VQ17A1C Single pump 17
25VQ21A1C Single pump 21
35VQ25A1C Single pump 25
35VQ30A1C Single pump 30
35VQ32A1C Single pump 32
35VQ35A1C Single pump 35
35VQ38A1 Single pump 38
Single pumps Part number Description Displacement
(gallons)
Retail
price R
S45VQ42A1C Single pump 42
S45VQ45A1C Single pump 45
S45VQ50A1C Single pump 50
S45VQ57A1C Single pump 57
S45VQ60A1C Single pump 60
S45VQ66A1C Single pump 66
S45VQ75A1C Single pump 75
V
a
n
e

3525VQ2517A1AA Double Pump  25 17
3525VQ2521A1AA Double Pump  25 21
3525VQ3014A1AA Double Pump  30 14
3525VQ3017A1AA Double Pump  30 17
3525VQ3021A1AA Double Pump  30 21
3525VQ3217A1AA Double Pump  32 17
3525VQ3221A1AA Double Pump  32 21
3525VQ3525A1AA Double Pump  35 25
3525VQ3530A1AA Double Pump  35 30
3525VQ3817A1AA Double Pump  38 17
3525VQ3821A1AA Double Pump 38 21
Double pumps Part number Description Displacement
(gallons)
Retail
price R
S453SVQ4525A1AA Double pump 45 25
S4535VQ4535A1AA Double pump 45 35
S4535VQ5025A1AA Double pump 50 25
S453SVQ5030A1AA Double pump 50 30
S453SVQ5035A1AA Double pump 50 35
S4535VQ6025A1AA Double pump 60 25
S4535VQ6035A1AA Double pump 60 35
S4535VQ6038A1AA Double pump 60 38
S4535VQ7030A1AA Double pump 70 30
S4535VQ7038A1AA Double pump 70 38
Vane Pumps
Sec23:4
keyed shafts
Part number Description Retail

splined shafts
Part number Description Retail
price R
SSH20VQ splined  shaft for single pump
SSH25VQ splined  shaft for single pump
SSH35VQ splined  shaft for single pump
SSH45VQ splined  shaft for single pump
SSH2520VQ splined  shaft for double pump
SSH3525VQ splined  shaft for double pump
SSH4535VQ splined  shaft for double pump
cartridge kits
Part number Description Displacement
(gallons)
Retail
price R
PCK20VQ05 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 5
PCK20VQ06 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 6
PCK20VQ07 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 7
PCK20VQ08 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 8
PCK20VQ09 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 9
PCK20VQ10 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 10
PCK20VQ12 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 12
PCK20VQ14 Cartridge kit for 20VQ 14
PCK25VQ10 Cartridge kit for 25VQ 10
PCK25VQ12 Cartridge kit for 25VQ 12
PCK25VQ14 Cartridge kit for 25VQ 14
PCK25VQ17 Cartridge kit for 25VQ 17
PCK25VQ21 Cartridge kit for 25VQ 21
PCK35VQ25 Cartridge kit for 35VQ 25
PCK35VQ30 Cartridge kit for 35VQ 30
PCK35VQ32 Cartridge kit for 35VQ 32
PCK35VQ35 Cartridge kit for 35VQ 35
PCK35VQ38 Cartridge kit for 35VQ 38
PCK45VQ42 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 42
PCK45VQ45 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 45
PCK45VQ50 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 50
PCK45VQ57 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 57
PCK45VQ60 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 60
PCK45VQ66 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 66
PCK45VQ75 Cartridge kit for 45VQ 75
Shafts and Cartridges
V
a
n